
Dirt training - Fast
3F
%Dixie Drama f.3 Falcone, Jr. R :36.43 B
%Mighty Fine c.3 Falcone, Jr. R :39.00 B
Adroit f.3 Ferraro J :37.54 B
***Banker Chic c.3 Ferraro J :39.42 B
Bye for Now g.3 Handal R :40.40 B
Caitlins Threes f.3 Falcone, Jr. R 08/01/25 SAR Mcl35000 Fin3 :39.00 B
Carlin Contention g.4 Ryerson J 01/04/26 AQU Mcl16000 Fin1 :35.40 B

***Cha Cha Wren f.4 Noda O 01/15/26 AQU Clm20000nw2/L Fin5 :38.10 B
Chaumet f.3 Terranova II J :38.00 B
***Derek's Law g.4 Synnefias P 12/31/25 AQU Clm30000cnd Fin2 :37.01 B
Fess g.3 Ribaudo R :37.84 B
First Stone c.3 :39.42 B
Heeere's Johnny c.3 Handal R 10/31/25 DMR BCJuvTrfG1 -1000k Fin5 :40.40 B
Life Is Gravy (IRE) c.3 Summers C 11/01/25 BAQ Moc75000cnd-N Fin1 :38.42 B
Literary m.7 Summers C 12/17/25 TP Clm25000-c Fin6 :36.80 B
Mezcalifornia f.4 Weaver G 11/28/25 CD Str30000nw3/L Fin6 :39.26 B
***Mila Candy f.4 Kantarmaci I 12/06/25 AQU Alw88000nw1$/x Fin6 :40.11 B
Solo Star f.3 Ferraro J :39.42 B
Terminal Velocity g.4 Bartkowski L 11/01/25 BAQ Alw81000nw1$/x Fin1 :38.21 B
Vampirical c.3 Falcone, Jr. R :36.43 B

4F
All of My Whatif's f.3 :50.11 B
Always Practical f.4 Rice L 01/22/26 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin1 :49.54 B
Annie's Weekend f.3 Bartkowski L :49.81 B
Asked and Answered g.3 Summers C :50.11 B
Atarah f.4 Rice L 01/15/26 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin1 :49.89 B
Backstreets f.3 Hennig M 01/23/26 AQU Moc75000 Fin2 :51.90 B
Big Air f.4 Rice L 01/16/26 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin6 :49.52 B
Bishop Booming c.3 Brown C :50.21 B
***Blame the Banker f.4 Synnefias P 01/02/26 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin5 :49.30 B
Blenheim Baby m.5 Abreu J 01/09/26 AQU Clm12500nw2/L Fin2 :50.86 B
Bonsai Warrior g.3 Synnefias P 12/12/25 LRL Aoc62500(62.5-50)nw1/x Fin5 :47.21 B
Camm' Duke g.6 Ryerson J 01/23/26 AQU Str35000nw1/x Fin7 :47.10 B

***Central Spirit g.3 Terranova II J 01/03/26 AQU Msw Fin7 :49.25 B
Cerro Rico c.3 Morley T 11/14/25 AQU Msw Fin1 :49.64 B
Charlie Hustle g.3 Abreu J 01/01/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin4 :50.86 B
Chocolatechocolate m.5 Rice L 01/22/26 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin2 :51.01 B
Cite Your Sources c.3 Brown C :50.88 B
Dat Dares Right m.6 Keithan R 06/19/25 BAQ Clm17500nw2/L Fin4 :49.30 B
Dr Glick f.4 Brown C 10/06/24 BAQ Msw Fin6 :50.40 B
Dr. Sinatra c.3 Terranova II J 01/10/26 AQU Msw Fin2 :49.25 B
Dreamlike g.6 Rice L 02/04/26 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin3 :49.51 B
Dreamy Girl f.3 Handal R :49.61 B
Fatima Blush f.3 Brown C 01/22/26 AQU Moc75000 Fin3 :50.50 B
Focusyn g.5 Dutrow, Jr. R 11/30/25 CD Clm50000cnd Fin8 :52.00 B
***Fourth and One g.3 Englehart J 02/06/26 AQU WithersL -200k Fin6 :49.84 B
Ghostlight f.3 Summers C 12/19/25 TP Mcl30000(30-20)-c Fin2 :50.11 B
***Global Perspective g.5 Brown C 03/22/25 AQU Alw82000nw1$/x Fin5 :50.88 B
Go Irish g.5 Antonucci J 11/22/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin5 :49.61 B
***Good Cop g.4 Rice L 12/31/25 AQU Mcl30000 Fin5 :50.29 B
***Griffin's Wharf c.4 Morley T 11/08/25 AQU HillPrncG3 -200k Fin7 :49.33 B
Hard to Say g.5 Rice L 02/06/26 AQU Clm20000nw2/L Fin2 :49.54 B

4F
***House United g.5 Kantarmaci I 01/16/26 AQU Clm50000cnd Fin2 :54.21 B
I'm Ready to Go c.4 Brown C 03/22/25 AQU Msw Fin1 :49.11 B
Jay's Love m.5 Giglio G 01/02/26 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin8 :48.85 B
Jordan's Love f.3 Morley T :49.33 B
Knowledge Sharing g.3 Brown C :50.21 B
Le Cadeau g.3 Abreu J 12/31/25 AQU Msw Fin4 :50.01 B
Looking At Annie f.3 Sells R 01/18/26 AQU Mcl25000 Fin9 :51.42 B
Lucky Dragon c.4 Miceli M 01/04/26 AQU Mcl35000 Fin3 :49.62 B
Malu m.6 Rice L 12/11/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x Fin3 :49.52 B
Mischiefs Gatta Go c.3 Ferraro J :48.50 B
Mo Mahomie c.3 Breed R :50.00 B
Mommasgottagun m.5 Rice L 11/29/25 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin5 :49.89 B
***Moonlight Drive c.3 Abreu J :50.01 B
***O'Brien's Song c.4 Morley T :50.00 B
Oil Capital c.4 Rice L 02/04/26 AQU Mcl75000 Fin1 :48.82 B
Pantherian c.3 Pletcher T 12/11/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin2 :50.81 B
Pomerance f.3 Brown C 11/20/25 AQU Msw Fin3 :50.50 B
Powered by Coal g.4 Hennig M 01/23/26 AQU Mcl16000 Fin4 :50.10 B
Print c.3 Ribaudo R 12/31/25 AQU Msw Fin4 :50.18 B
Probable Angle f.3 Brown B 01/11/26 AQU Mcl40000-c Fin1 :49.66 B
***Probe g.4 Ribaudo R :50.18 B
Red Spirits f.3 Giangiulio M :49.64 B
Relative Risk c.3 Bartkowski L :49.81 B
Rose Lisa f.3 Abreu J 01/03/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin1 :50.01 B
Salvation c.4 Rice L 12/28/25 AQU Msw Fin4 :51.01 B
***Screaming Uncle g.6 Charlerie G 12/13/25 AQU Clm16000-c Fin6 :49.00 B
Some Ride f.3 Dutrow A 02/04/26 AQU Msw Fin1 :50.63 B
***Sweetest Princess m.6 Rice L 01/22/26 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x Fin1 :48.82 B
***Toxic Gray h.6 Miceli M 02/04/26 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin2 :51.31 B
***Whiskey Runner g.3 Brown B 01/09/26 AQU Mcl25000 Fin4 :49.66 B
Will of a Womanne f.4 Rice L 01/04/26 AQU Mcl25000-c Fin3 :50.29 B
Winegold g.4 Gyarmati L 12/26/25 AQU Mcl20000 Fin6 :49.82 B
Yo Daddy h.5 Rice L 02/04/26 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin1 :49.51 B

5F
Battle Winner f.3 Antonucci J 1:02.81 B
***Catch the Smoke g.7 Falcone, Jr. R 07/25/25 SAR Clm20000-c Fin6 1:01.10 B
***Celestial Glaze g.7 Rodriguez G 01/22/26 AQU Clm50000cnd-c Fin2 1:01.01 B

Enigmatic m.5 Synnefias P 01/11/26 AQU Clm20000cnd Fin2 1:02.11 B
***Irish Jackson m.7 Falcone, Jr. R 07/24/25 SAR Alw95000nw1$/x Fin3 1:01.10 B
***Scoring Points f.3 Antonucci J 1:02.81 B

6F
Credit Risk f.3 Bartkowski L 12/26/25 AQU Msw Fin4 1:18.21 B

- Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
q Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
Dirt training - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 20 :35.40 :40.40 :38.33
4 Furlongs 64 :47.10 :54.21 :49.96
5 Furlongs 6 1:01.01 1:02.81 1:01.82
6 Furlongs 1 1:18.21 1:18.21

Copyright (c) February 15, 2026 The New York Racing Association Inc. The copying, reproduction or republication of the materials contained herein, in any
manner, without the express written permission of The New York Racing Association Inc. is strictly prohibited. The New York Racing Association Inc. makes
every effort to ensure the accuracy of the data contained in this publication but is not responsible for errors therein.

BELMONT PARK WORKOUT TAB (February 15, 2026)


